returned in a clean and undamaged condition. Client is responsible for setup and take 
down of tables and chairs.   

Clients cannot mix BLH inventory with that of a rental vendor.  

BLH inventory includes: 

�​ Sixty (60) red stackable chairs for use outside only.  

�​ One hundred and four (104) white folding chairs to be used inside or on the 
asphalt only.  

�​ Twelve (12) 6 ft. rectangular tables.  

�​ Eight (8) 6ft. round tables.     
​

RENTAL EQUIPMENT 
If the event requires more inventory than BLH has available, clients will be required to